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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 46740213
FIAT 46740213
LANCIA 46740213

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ATE
A.B.S.
ATE

PEX

WE PARTS
ERA

ERA
HELLA
HELLA
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
FAE
HOFFER
SIDAT
FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
TRW

TRW
DELPHI
DELPHI

0986594577
0986594577
24071150723
30288

360080
410067
411140186
560323
560323A
6PU009106781
6PU009106781
6PU009106781
78030
8290165
84642

84642

90165
GBS2075
GBS2075
§520483
S$S520483
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